
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.39 613 F 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Holywell 1

2:29.74 597 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:30.90 583 H 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:30.90 583 F 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:30.94 583 H 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Holywell 1

2:31.66 575 H 05/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Holywell 3

2:32.03 570 H 12/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Wrexham 1

2:32.09 570 H 02/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:32.09 570 F 02/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:32.40 566 F 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:33.18 558 H 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:33.52 554 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Holywell 1

2:34.66 542 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Holywell 1

2:34.69 541 H 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:35.13 537 H 25/03/18 Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018 Stockport Holywell 1

2:36.65 521 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Holywell 3

2:36.71 521 F 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:42.04 471 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Holywell 1

2:43.41 459 F 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:43.80 456 H 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:43.92 455 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Holywell 1

2:44.46 450 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Holywell 1

2:45.74 440 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Holywell 1

2:48.39 420 F 03/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:50.20 406 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:53.66 383 H 03/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:59.60 346 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1
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2:59.60 346 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

3:07.52 304 H 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Conwy 1

3:13.26 277 H 22/06/14 City of Liverpool SC L3 Summer Sprint Meet Liverpool  3

3:19.54 252 H 23/06/13 City of Liverpool Summer Sprints Liverpool Llandudno 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:32.03 570 H 12/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Wrexham 1

2:33.52 554 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Holywell 1

2:28.39 613 F 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Holywell 1

2:30.94 583 H 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Holywell 1

2:30.90 583 F 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:30.90 583 H 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:31.66 575 H 05/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Holywell 3

2:36.71 521 F 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:33.18 558 H 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:35.13 537 H 25/03/18 Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018 Stockport Holywell 1

2:29.74 597 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:34.66 542 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Holywell 1

2:32.40 566 F 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:34.69 541 H 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:32.09 570 F 02/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:32.09 570 H 02/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Holywell 1

2:36.65 521 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Holywell 3

2:42.04 471 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Holywell 1

2:43.92 455 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Holywell 1

2:44.46 450 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Holywell 1

2:43.41 459 F 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:43.80 456 H 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:45.74 440 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Holywell 1

2:50.20 406 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:48.39 420 F 03/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:53.66 383 H 03/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Holywell 1

2:59.60 346 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

3:07.52 304 H 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Conwy 1

3:13.26 277 H 22/06/14 City of Liverpool SC L3 Summer Sprint Meet Liverpool  3

3:19.54 252 H 23/06/13 City of Liverpool Summer Sprints Liverpool Llandudno 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


